Gembird Europe B.V. Wittevrouwen 56, 1358CD Almere, The Netherlands. Phone: +31-36-5211588
TA-WPC10-LEDFAN-01
Desktop fan with lamp and wireless charger
Charge your phone wireless-
Practical integrated fan and LED desk light-
Please check the user manual of your smartphone to find out
if it supports wireless charging
-
Features
3-in-1 wireless phone charger with LED desk lamp and fan-
Supports 10W fast wireless charging-
Compatible with all phones that support wirelss charging-
LED desk lamp with adjustable brightness levels-
Fan with 3 speed settings-
Flexible neck allows to position the fan/light in any angle-
Requires compatible USB charger adapter (not included)-
Specifications
RF frequency: 110 KHz 205 KHz
Max. field strenght: 100 dBuV/m (PK) at 3 m
Input: DC 5V/2A, or 9V/1.67A (max. 15.3 W)
Output: DC 5V 1A, or 9V/1.1A (max. 10 W)
System requirements
Phone or tablet with built-in Qi wireless charging, for example:
Apple iPhone: 8 or newer
Samsung Galaxy: S21, S20, S10, S9, Note 8, S8, S7, Note 5, S6
LG: V30, G6 (US version only), G4 (optional), G3 (optional)
Microsoft (Nokia) Lumia: 1520, 1020, 930, 929, 928, 920, 820
Google Nexus: 4, 5, 6, 7 (2013)
and many other models
Certificates
Packaging
Package contents
Wireless charger
USB power cable, 1.50 m
User manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
24
0.07533
9.77
125x125x130 mm
540x450x310 mm
CN
8716309123716
8504406090
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.